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Stallion Match
Sponsored Stallions

Trapeze Artist x Laney

TYPE OF MATCH
Sponsored Stallion
20/20 Match

FARM
Widden

STALLION
Trapeze Artist

LOCATION
Australia

Graded Stakes Winners with same pattern

HORSE NAME

Aussies Love Sport M
Letzbeglam

Long Time Ago

Wild Ruler M
Hampton Court M
Absolutely

Abbey Marie

Snitty Kitty

Richie Mchorse M
Seaside

Mallory

Zoe's Promise

The Grey Flash

In The Congo M
Kiwi Karma

Doull M
Switzerland M
Triple Asset

Ocean Embers
Chains Of Honour M

Leaving Las Vegas

YEAR

2010

2017

2013

2017

2011

2007

2012

2013

2012

2009

2018

2019

2012

2018

2011

2019

2021

2008

2012

2016

2020

G1

G2

G3

csl
26

22

20

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

12

12

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

FEE

AUD 55,000

EMAIL

THIS IS A20/20 MATCH

matt@widden.com

HORSE NAME

YEAR G1 G2 G3 E Csl
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Pedigree Chart

Danehill

Redoute's Choice

Snitzel
Snippets' Lass
Trapeze Artist
Domesday
Treppes
Traipse
Forestry
Shackleford
Oatsee
Laney
Indian Charlie
Croon
Buzz Song
Legend

Indicates male inbreeding occuring in the same half of a pedigree.

Indicates male inbreeding occuring in different halves of a pedigree.

Indicates female inbreeding occuring in the same half of a pedigree.

Indicates female inbreeding occuring in different halves of a pedigree.

Shantha's Choice
Snippets

Snow Finch

Red Ransom

In The Past
Bletchingly
Elegant Walk
Storm Cat
Shared Interest
Unbridled

With Every Wish
In Excess

Soviet Sojourn
Unbridled's Song

Buzzovertomyhouse

Aptitude Profile

OPEN L ®

Danzig
Razyana
Canny Lad
Dancing Show
Lunchtime
Easy Date

A Realgirl
Roberto
Arabia
Zafonic
Victoriana
Biscay
Coogee

Le Cordonnier
Fairy Walk
Terlingua
Pleasant Colony
Surgery
Fappiano
Gana Facil
Lear Fan

Amo

Siberian Express
Kantado

Leo Castelli
Political Parfait
Unbridled
Trolley Song
Drone

Chateaupavia
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